
Tamarack Timber Sale

FS 7760

SEVEN MILE
CREEK ROAD

TAMARACK
CREEK ROAD

Maxar

1 10 Tractor

2 6 Combination/Tether

3 14 Tractor

4 19 Tractor

5 150 Combination/Tether

Unit Acres Harvest

¯

SA 10/01/24

Section 4 T18N R27W
Attachment A-2

0 10.5
Miles

DNRC Trust Lands 

Harvest Units
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Haul Route


